2011-01-08

Djurangen, Kalmar

Vintercupen 4

+2 grader, Molnigt, Snomodd
Tavlingsledare: Magdalena Persson
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5228m Herrar

Christofer Fogel
Erik Andersson

Ken Slattengren
Sonny Karlsson
Ola Slattengren

Per Nilsson

Kent Lindblad
Robin Slattengren
Per Hammarang
Thomas Holmstrom
Magnus Svahn

Mikael Palm
Zef Kolaj

Robin Gustavsson
Peter Joelsson
Nils Hammarang
Stefan Rohde
Goran Gustavsson
Jonny Sdderstig
Viktor Gustavsson
Erik Johansson
Yngve Frederich
Christer Persson

Pren Kolaj

Elias Lindblad

5228m Damer

Sofie Barkstedt
Helena Jonsson Sjoqvist Glasrikets RC
Camilla Persson
Anita Jonsson
Diana Ottosson
Irene Rohde
Kerstin Lofgren
Kristina Johansson
Agnes Lindblad

1300m Ungdom

Albin Lindblad
Fabian Lindblad

Oskarshamn SK

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Kalmar OK
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Alems OK
Kalmar RC
Kalmar OK
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Alems OK
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Glasrikets RC

Hagby IF

Glasrikets RC

Kalmar
Telia
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Kalmar OK

Oskarshamn SK

Hogby IF
Hagby IF

Glasrikets RC

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Kalmar OK
Kalmar OK

Hagby IF
Hagby IF

18.14
18.15
19.08
19.19
20.05
20.27
21.04
21.16
21.19
21.20
21.55
22.13
22.42
22.52
23.03
24.20
24.23
26.14
26.19
27.01
28.40
29.46
30.04
30.49
35.01

21.09
23.54
24.23
26.26
26.42
27.53
28.20
32.42
35.09

06.02
07.33



